
THE GAMMA KNIFE WORKSHOP:

Organized by:

25  AGM & 23  ASM OF NAM 2025th RD

TRANSLATING NEUROSURGICAL CONCEPTS INTO PRACTICE

12 SEPTEMBER 2025, 8.30AM - 5.00PM

CONNEXION CONFERENCE & EVENT CENTRE (CCEC), BANGSAR 

Program PresenterTime

Registration & Arrival of Participants

Gamma Knife Radiosurgery: 

Single Fraction vs Hypofractionation:

Gamma Knife for Brain Metastases: 

Group Photo Session & Coffee Break

Official Launch of the Radiosurgery Division of NAM

Imaging for Radiosurgical Pathologies

Prof. Dato’ Dr
Fuad Ismail

NAM Exco /
Chairman of
Radiosurgery

0830 -
0900

0910 - 
0930

0930 -
0950

1030 - 
1050

1010 - 
1030

0900 -
0910 

0950 -
 1010

Dr Regunath
Kandasamy

Tailoring Radiosurgery for Optimal Outcomes

Principles, Precision and Clinical Applications

Dr Wu Hsiu
Mei

Is There a Limit to Radiosurgical Intervention?
Prof. Dr Selcuk

Peker
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Complication Avoidance In Gamma Knife Radiosurgery

Trigeminal Neuralgia:

Strategic Approaches to Large Vestibular Schwannomas -
KOO’s Grade 4 with Gamma Knife

Lunch Break & Friday Prayers

Opthalmic Tumours:

Modulating the Gamma Knife for Cavernous Sinus Lesions

New Frontiers in Radiosurgery

Dato’ Dr
Jagdeep

Nanra

1050 - 
1110 

1130 - 
1150 

1150 - 
1210

1310 - 
1430 

1250 - 
1310 

1110 - 
1130

1210 - 
1250 

Prof. Dr
Manjul
Tripathi

Dr Chee
Chee PinGamma Knife as First Line or Salvage Therapy

Prof. Dr Selcuk
Peker

Prof. Dr
Manjul
Tripathi

The Role of the Gamma Knife

Assoc. Prof. Dr
Ramesh
Kumar
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Role of Gamma Knife in Cancer Pain

Radiosurgery for Movement Disorders

Optimizing Complex Gamma Knife Cases: 

Closing Remarks 

Case Discussions 

Tea Break

Bjorn Somell
(Elekta

Representative)

Dr Farizal
Fadzil

1430 - 
1450

1510 - 
1530

1530 - 
1550

1700 

1450 - 
1510

1550 - 
1700

Prof. Dr Selcuk
Peker

The Power of Lightning Optimization


