Organized by:









# THE GAMMA KNIFE WORKSHOP:

### TRANSLATING NEUROSURGICAL CONCEPTS INTO PRACTICE



12 SEPTEMBER 2025, 8.30AM - 5.00PM



CONNEXION CONFERENCE & EVENT CENTRE (CCEC), BANGSAR

Time	Program	Presenter
0830 - 0900	Registration & Arrival of Participants	
0900 - 0910	Official Launch of the Radiosurgery Division of NAM	NAM Exco / Chairman of Radiosurgery
0910 - 0930	Gamma Knife Radiosurgery: Principles, Precision and Clinical Applications	Dr Regunath Kandasamy
0930 - 0950	Single Fraction vs Hypofractionation: Tailoring Radiosurgery for Optimal Outcomes	Prof. Dato' Dr Fuad Ismail
0950 - 1010	Imaging for Radiosurgical Pathologies	Dr Wu Hsiu Mei
1010 - 1030	Group Photo Session & Coffee Break	
1030 - 1050	Gamma Knife for Brain Metastases: Is There a Limit to Radiosurgical Intervention?	Prof. Dr Selcuk Peker

Organized by:









# THE GAMMA KNIFE WORKSHOP:

### TRANSLATING NEUROSURGICAL CONCEPTS INTO PRACTICE



12 SEPTEMBER 2025, 8.30AM - 5.00PM



CONNEXION CONFERENCE & EVENT CENTRE (CCEC), BANGSAR

Time	Program	Presenter
1050 - 1110	Complication Avoidance In Gamma Knife Radiosurgery	Prof. Dr Manjul Tripathi
1110 - 1130	Modulating the Gamma Knife for Cavernous Sinus Lesions	Dato' Dr Jagdeep Nanra
1130 - 1150	<b>Trigeminal Neuralgia:</b> Gamma Knife as First Line or Salvage Therapy	Dr Chee Chee Pin
1150 - 1210	Strategic Approaches to Large Vestibular Schwannomas - KOO's Grade 4 with Gamma Knife	Prof. Dr Selcuk Peker
1210 - 1250	New Frontiers in Radiosurgery	Prof. Dr Manjul Tripathi
1250 - 1310	Opthalmic Tumours: The Role of the Gamma Knife	Assoc. Prof. Dr Ramesh Kumar
1310 - 1430	Lunch Break & Friday Prayers	

Organized by:









# THE GAMMA KNIFE WORKSHOP:

#### TRANSLATING NEUROSURGICAL CONCEPTS INTO PRACTICE



12 SEPTEMBER 2025, 8.30AM - 5.00PM



CONNEXION CONFERENCE & EVENT CENTRE (CCEC), BANGSAR

Time	Program	Presenter
1430 - 1450	Role of Gamma Knife in Cancer Pain	Dr Farizal Fadzil
1450 - 1510	Radiosurgery for Movement Disorders	Prof. Dr Selcuk Peker
1510 - 1530	Optimizing Complex Gamma Knife Cases: The Power of Lightning Optimization	Bjorn Somell (Elekta Representative)
1530 - 1550	Tea Break	
1550 - 1700	Case Discussions	
1700	Closing Remarks	